ADOBE THEATER CONTACT LIST - 2009

9813 4th Street NW, Albuquerque

Phone: (505) 898-9222

Fax: (505) 792-8294

Mailing Address: PO Box 276, Corrales, NM 87048

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

NAME TENURE POSITION PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Taunya Crilly 2009 President 505-270-6337 Taunyalc@gmail.com
Matt Heath 2010 Vice President 505-301-8061 mheath2049@comcast.net
Hugh Witemeyer 2009 Secretary 505-268-7579 hughwit@unm.edu
Helen Cox 2011 Treasurer 505-350-6646 hcox505@comcast.net
Enid Sorensen 2009 Member at Large 204-71217 enidls@comcast.net
Artistic Committee Chair

Jane Hoffman 2011 822-0849 jhoffman9@comcast.net
Katie Hassi 2011 Volunteer Coordinator 792-8786

nmroadrunneri7@comcast.net
Mike Lash 2010 Member at Large 980-1776

albugMike@yahoo.com
Teresa Kizziah 2011 Member at Large 331-8232 tk87wolf@yahoo.com
Pete Alden 2010 Member at Large 898-6866 aldenella2@msn.com
Tom Herring 2011 Member at Large 897-3688 therring11@comcast.net
Jean Moran 2009 Selec Tickets 323-2806 jeanmoran@hotmail.com

ADDITIONAL VOLUNTEER NAMES

NAME RESPONSIBILITY PHONE NUMBER = EMAIL ADDRESS

Rick Hassi Strike Coordinator 792-8786 nmroadrunner17@comcast.net
Beverly Herring CFO 897-3688 BevHerring1@comcast.net
Barbara Bock Set Coordinator 890-0438 pbock@unm.edu

Judi Buehler Event Coordinator 892-4967 jabuehler41@cableone.net
Bob Byers Set Construction Coordinator 892-4967 jabuehler41@cableone.net
Michelle Boehler Keys / Comp Tickets 235-9541 shelby1267@msn.com

Richard Boehler Artistic Consultant 553-1536 bacci42@hotmail.com

Roy Groenwald Concession Purchasing 891-2983 Roy_Groenwold@cableone.net

David Santillanes Landlord 897-0438




